
Локодзюдо Каспийск (Серия В)
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024 г. Каспийск

АСПС 2.5.0.864

Юноши 50 кг
11 участников

Магомедов Джабраил (Даге)

1

17
1

Тменов Аспар (Осет)

9

25
2

Химатов Магомед (Чече)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

Алиев Ибрахим (Даге)

3

19
5

11

27
6

Абаноков Дамир (КБР)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Махмудов Загирбек (Даге)15

31
8

2

18
9

Алиев Амир (Астр)10

26
10

Ибрагимов Магарам (Даге)

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Гациев Исмаил (Ингу)14

30
12

4

20
13

Нурутдинов Шамсутдин (Даге)12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Архестов Назир (КБР)

16

32
16

Магомедов Д.

Тменов Аспар
17

Химатов Магомед

18

Алиев Ибрахим

19

Абаноков Дамир

Махмудов Загирбек
20

Алиев Амир
21

Ибрагимов Магарам

Гациев Исмаил
22

Нурутдинов Ш.
23

Архестов Назир
24

Магомедов Д.

Химатов Магомед

25

Алиев Ибрахим

Абаноков Дамир

26

Алиев Амир

Ибрагимов Магарам

27

Нурутдинов Ш.

Архестов Назир

28

Химатов Магомед

Абаноков Дамир

31

Ибрагимов Магарам

Нурутдинов Ш.

32

Химатов Магомед

Ибрагимов Магарам

35Химатов Магомед

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Химатов Магомед (Чече)

2. Ибрагимов Магарам (Даге)
3. Магомедов Джабраил (Даге)

3. Абаноков Дамир (КБР)
5. Нурутдинов Шамсутдин (Даге)

5. Архестов Назир (КБР)
7. Алиев Ибрахим (Даге)

7. Алиев Амир (Астр)
Магомедов Джабраил (Даге)

Алиев Ибрахим (Даге)
29

Алиев Амир (Астр)

Архестов Назир (КБР)
30

Магомедов Д.

Нурутдинов Ш.
33 Магомедов Д.

Архестов Назир

Абаноков Дамир
34 Абаноков Дамир


